IRYAN
A

INSCRICAO
201705165-7

201701218-4
201707594-0
201705609-5
201705097-5
201701805-9
201705442-9
201710948-0
201710284-9
201708119-8
201710507-6
201712138-0
201706862-8
201706057-4
201708651-2
201711159-5
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NOME DO CANDIDATO
CLARA NOGUEIRA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

JULIANA TEIXEIRA GOMES
ISADORA ZURLO NOGUEIRA
LETICIA ALINE DA SILVA

HIANY GASPARETTI BERTUCCINI
HELOISA ALVARES BOCCHI

ANA LIVIA TOGNON MAMPRIM
RAFAEL CARVALHO VIEIRA CUNHA
ANA BEATRIZ CUCOLETE VIANA
ANA CRISTINA HSIEH C. GARCIA
TAILA GABRIELLA DE ALMEIDA THURSTON
LAURA VIEIRA MATTIOLI
GIOVANNA DE ANDRADE ROBERTI
MANUELA TUCA PALMA

MONIQUE TEIXEIRA COLOMBO
PABLO HENRIQUE ZULIN

CONH. LIN.

GERAIS PORT
48.5 29.5
56.0 35.5
45.5 36.0
41.5 30.0
51.5 16.0
46.0 37.0
48.0 29.5
45.5 29.5
59.0 27.5
51.5 31.0
39.5 215
44.5 34.0
41.5 29.5
46.5 31.0
27.5 25.0
48.0 25.0

LIN.
ESTR

12.0
18.0
12.0
12.0
19.0
15.0
24.0
18.0
12.0
16.0
24.0
15.0
18.0
19.0
12.0
19.0

BIO
17.5

20.5
18.0
12.0
19.0
17.5
19.0

9.0
18.0
19.0
16.0
19.0
16.0
12.0
13.0
19.0

HIS
18.0

18.0
16.0
14.0
10.0
14.0

6.0
22.0
12.0
20.0
12.0
12.0
16.0
12.0
16.0
14.0

RED
108.0

100.0
110.0
120.0
120.0
111.0
117.0
114.0
114.0
100.0
100.0
105.0
111.0

95.0

94.0

77.0

ETAPA 3
(PESO 2)

233.5
248.0
2375
229.5
235.5
240.5
243.5
238.0
242.5
237.5
213.0
229.5
232.0
2155
187.5
202.0

ETAPA 2
(PESO 2)

256.5
234.0
241.5
237.0
231.0
228.5
213.0
225.5
218.5
219.5
225.5
236.0
217.0
235.0
243.0
227.5

ETAPA 1
(PESO 1)

208.5
2115
216.5
223.5
220.0
208.5
213.5
195.0
193.5
201.5
235.0
180.0
196.5
189.0
224.5
225.0

ESCORE FINAL
1188.5

1175.5
11745
1156.5
1153.0
1146.5
1126.5
1122.0
11155
1115.5
1112.0
1111.0
1094.5
1090.0
1085.5
1084.0

CLAS SITUACAO
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APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO



